10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Concord Reuse Project Director

Dir. of Community/Econ Dev Svc

City Engineer

Transportation Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Planning Manager

Redevelopment/Housing Manager

Transportation Program Mgr. Il

Principal Planner

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Program Manager

Construction Inspection Supervisor

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Ltd Ser-Professional

Senior Planner

City

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Department

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Total Wages

$164,948

$156,952

$135,398

$127,737

$118,641

$115,380

$114,485

$112,222

$102,254

$98,099

$95,332

$92,010

$87,955

$84,979

$84,069

$83,444

$82,351

$81,035



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Construction Inspector

Administrative Coordinator

Building Inspector

Confidential Secretary

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Reuse Project Exec Assistant

Construction Inspector

Economic/Redevelopment Spec

Permit Center Technician Ill

Chief Building Official

Ltd Ser-Professional

Permit Center Technician Ill

Ltd Ser-Professional

Permit Center Technician Ill

Administrative Assistant

Permit Center Technician Ill

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

$76,222

$71,447

$70,796

$70,453

$68,750

$66,744

$66,701

$66,329

$65,345

$65,228

$62,975

$62,726

$60,205

$58,940

$58,829

$55,839

$55,816

$48,206



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Permit Center Technician Ill

Ltd Ser-Craft Worker

Ltd Ser-Professional

Administrative Clerk Il

Ltd Ser-Admin Support

Assistant Engineer

Ltd Ser-Technician

Ltd Ser-Admin Support

Administrative Clerk Il

Ltd Ser-Professional

Ltd Ser-Professional

Ltd Ser-Technician

Ltd Ser-Admin Support

Ltd Ser-Professional

Associate Planner

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

$43,238

$42,745

$34,322

$33,757

$27,347

$24,883

$23,738

$19,803

$15,158

$10,730

$10,138

$8,085

$5,280

$3,496

$726



